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June      10, 2021

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM, 49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 San Francisco, CA 94103-1
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Sanbonmatsu
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ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202046441
202175577
202177230
201925062
202177193

2770 JACKSON ST
448 JUDSON AV
448 JUDSON AV
1019 RUSSIA AV
1044 STOCKTON ST

TIGER TRUST
SOLIS CARMEN A LIFE ESTATE
SOLIS CARMEN A LIFE ESTATE
ZENG SIYANG
CHINESE AMER CITS ALLIANCE

Maher
Mak
Mak
Lawrie
Moy

Total Cases: 5

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep


